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ប្រកាសរដិលសធ៖ ទសសនៈលៅកនុងអត្ថរទលនេះជាទសសនៈររស់អនកនិពនធ។ ទសសនៈលៅកនុងអត្ថរទលនេះមិនខមនជាទសសនៈររស់និយ័ត្ករររធនបាេកិេចលទ។ 

Disclaimer: The opinions expressed in this article are those of the authors. They do not purport to reflect the opinions or views of the Trust Regulator. 
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តាមរយៈការទទួេបានអាជាា រណ្ណ/ ការអនុញ្ញា ត្លធវើជា 

ររធនបាេពនីិយ័ត្ករររធនបាេកិេច (ន.រ.ធ.) ររធនបាេ

នឹងទទួេបាននូវអត្ថប្រលោជន៍ជាសិទធិជាសារវនត ខដេប្ត្ូវបាន 

អនុញ្ញា ត្ និងការពារលោយេារ់ មានសិទធិជាអាទិ៍ដូេជា៖ (១) 

សិទធិទទួេលាភ្ការ ឬកថ្ប្មនានាកនុងការប្ររ់ប្រងនិងរត្់ខេង

ររធនបាេកេិច ខដេអាេខប្រប្រួេលៅតាមរទពិលសាធការង្ករ

និង/ ឬរុណ្វុធឍិវិជាា ជីវៈររស់ខលួន, (២) សិទធិប្ររ់ប្រងនិងរត្់ខេង 

ររធនតាមលគាេរាំណ្ង និងេកខខណ្ឌ ថ្នេខិិត្ររធនបាេកិេច, 

(៣) សិទធិកនុងការេាំណាយកនុងសកមមភាពសងគម ប្សរតាមលគាេ

រាំណ្ងនិងេកខខណ្ឌ ថ្នេិខិត្ររធនបាេកិេច, (៤) សិទធិខសវងរក

ជាំនួយ ឬមូេនិធិលផ្សសង លៗដើមបីជាប្រលោជន៍ររស់ររធនបាេកិេច, 

(៥) សិទធិជាត្ាំណាងឱ្យររធនបាេទាយកឬអត្ថគាហកៈលៅេាំលពាេះ 

មុខេារ់ ឬអាជាា ធរមានសមត្ថកិេច និង (៦) សិទធិលផ្សសងលទៀត្ដូេ 

មានកាំណ្ត្់កនុងេិខិត្ររធនបាេកិេច ឬរទរបញ្ាត្តិជាធរមាន 

(េារ់សដ ីពីររធនបាេកិេច, ២០១៩)។ 

By obtaining a license/Approval from the 

Trust Regulator (TR), the trustee will receive 

material rights that are acknowledged and 

protected by law to: (1) receive benefits or fees in 

the management of the trust that may vary 

according to their work experience and/ or 

professional qualifications, (2) to manage and 

administer the trust according to the purpose and 

conditions of the trust instrument, (3) to spend on 

social activities in accordance with the purpose and 

conditions of the trust instrument, (4) seek 

assistance or other funds for the benefit of the 

trust, (5) representing the trustor or the beneficiary 

in the presence of the law or the competent 

authority, and (6) comply with the conditions set by 

the trust instrument or regulations in force (The 

Law on Trust, 2019). 

អត្ថបទ៖ ឈាន សុខារ ី| Article: Chhean Sokhary 

ឯកសារយោង | References: 

- ច្បាបស់ដីពបីរធនបាលកិច្បច. (២០១៩). 
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